
IAPS 2017  Held at Kent College, Pembury   25th November 2017      

Results – UNDER 13 GIRLS 4-PIECE 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

St Faiths SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 301 Florence Turner 8.60 8.20 7.30 7.90 32.00 7     

 302 Beth Matthews 9.20 8.80 7.50 7.80 33.30 4     

 303 Alex Reimann 9.00 9.10 7.95 7.20 33.25 5     

 304 Connie Topel 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.30 33.55 3     

 305 Emily Hill 9.20 8.80 8.15 8.20 34.35 1 =   

 306   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12 =   

  Total of top 4 36.00 35.20 31.85 32.20    135.25 1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Holmewood House SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 307 Alice Osborne 7.99 8.10 7.50 7.50 31.09 8     

 308 Isabel Ayirebi 0.00 7.60 0.00 0.00 7.60 11     

 309 Iona Woodhouse 8.00 8.20 7.50 7.20 30.90 9     

 310 Evelyn Harmer 7.70 0.00 6.80 6.80 21.30 10     

 311 Anna Scheiner 9.00 8.40 7.40 8.20 33.00 6     

 312 Anabelle Crickmore 9.10 8.60 8.35 8.30 34.35 1 =   

  Total of top 4 34.09 33.30 30.75 31.20    129.34 2 

 

UNDER 13 GIRLS 4-PIECE - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

305 Emily Hill St Faiths 34.35 1 = 

312 Anabelle Crickmore Holmewood House 34.35 1 = 

304 Connie Topel St Faiths 33.55 3   

302 Beth Matthews St Faiths 33.30 4   

303 Alex Reimann St Faiths 33.25 5   

311 Anna Scheiner Holmewood House 33.00 6   

301 Florence Turner St Faiths 32.00 7   

307 Alice Osborne Holmewood House 31.09 8   

309 Iona Woodhouse Holmewood House 30.90 9   

310 Evelyn Harmer Holmewood House 21.30 10   

308 Isabel Ayirebi Holmewood House 7.60 11   

 

UNDER 13 GIRLS 4-PIECE Team Positions 

School Score Position 

St Faiths 135.25 1 

Holmewood House 129.34 2 

 


